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Program Fee Schedule 

 
Diploma Programs Available for International Students 

 
 

 Program Name 

 

Program 

Code 

Program 
Duration 

 

Application 

Fee 

 

International 

student Fees 

 
Tuition 

 
Final Total 

 

Books 

(Estimated) 
Weeks 

 

Business Administration in International Trading BA 71 $200 $3,250 $12,995 $16,445 $1,000 

 

Hospitality Management 
 

HM 
 

88 
 

$200 
 

$4,200 
 

$14,462 
 

$20,462 
 

$1,600 

 

Developmental Service Worker 
 

DSW 
 

53 
 

$200 
 

$1,519 
 

$11,995 
 

$13,714 
 

$551 

 

Community Service Worker 
 

CSW 
 

55 
 

$200 
 

$2,260 
 

$10,625 
 

$13,085 
 

$453 

 

Computer System and Network Specialist 
 

NT 
 

33 
 

$200 
 

$1,805 
 

$9,995 
 

$12,000 
 

$1,000 

 

Computerized Accounting and Payroll. 
 

CAP 
 

43 
 

$200 
 

$2,400 
 

$11,480 
 

$14,947 
 

$867 

 

Early Childcare Assistant 
 

ECA 
 

38 
 

$200 
 

$2,470 
 

$9,475 
 

$12,145 
 

$1,200 

 

Medical Office Administrator 
 

MOA 
 

32 
 

$200 
 

$2,370 
 

$9,475 
 

$12,045 
 

$636 

 

Personal Support Worker 
 

PSW 
 

33 
 

$200 
 

$1,665 
 

$6,250 
 

$8,115 
 

$438 
 
 

Post Gradate Diploma in network systems Engineer 

 

         NSE 

 

        47 

 
       
        $200 
         

 

$1,805 

 

$12,995 

 

 $15,000 

 

$1,200 

 
  

 

 
1140 Burnhamthorpe Rd, Suite 201, Mississauga, Ontario L5C 4E9 

Telephone: 905.566.0507, www.central-college.ca 

All fees are in Canadian Dollars  
 

http://www.central-college.ca/

