

## Central College of Business and Technology Program Fee Schedule

## **Diploma Programs Available for International Students**

Program Name	Program Code	Program Duration Weeks	Application Fee	International student Fees	Tuition	Final Total	Books (Estimated)
Business Administration in International Trading	ВА	71	\$200	\$3,250	\$12,995	\$16,445	\$1,000
Hospitality Management	нм	88	\$200	\$4,200	\$14,462	\$20,462	\$1,600
Developmental Service Worker	DSW	53	\$200	\$1,519	\$11,995	\$13,714	\$551
Community Service Worker	CSW	55	\$200	\$2,260	\$10,625	\$13,085	\$453
Computer System and Network Specialist	NT	33	\$200	\$1,805	\$9,995	\$12,000	\$1,000
Computerized Accounting and Payroll.	САР	43	\$200	\$2,400	\$11,480	\$14,947	\$867
Early Childcare Assistant	ECA	38	\$200	\$2,470	\$9,475	\$12,145	\$1,200
Medical Office Administrator	MOA	32	\$200	\$2,370	\$9,475	\$12,045	\$636
Personal Support Worker	PSW	33	\$200	\$1,665	\$6,250	\$8,115	\$438
Post Gradate Diploma in network systems Engineer	NSE	47	\$200	\$1,805	\$12,995	\$15,000	\$1,200

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD)

1140 Burnhamthorpe Rd, Suite 201, Mississauga, Ontario L5C 4E9
Telephone: 905.566.0507, www.central-college.ca